Aircraft Movements 1996

London Area Airports

GATWICK
HEATHROW
LONDON CITY
LUTON
SOUTHEND
STANSTED

Total London Area Airports
METRO LONDON HELIPORT
Other UK Airports

ABERDEEN

BARRA

BELFAST CITY (GEORGE BEST)
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL
BEMBRIDGE

BENBECULA

BIGGIN HILL

BIRMINGHAM

BLACKPOOL
BOURNEMOUTH

BRISTOL

CAMBRIDGE
CAMPBELTOWN

CARDIFF WALES

CARLISLE

CITY OF DERRY (EGLINTON)
COVENTRY

DUNDEE

DURHAM TEES VALLEY

EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL

EDINBURGH

EXETER

GLASGOW
GLOUCESTERSHIRE
HAWARDEN

HUMBERSIDE

INVERNESS

ISLAY

ISLE OF MAN

ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)
ISLES OF SCILLY (TRESCO)
KENT INTERNATIONAL
KIRKWALL

LEEDS BRADFORD
LERWICK (TINGWALL)
LIVERPOOL

Non-Commercial Movements

Table 3.1

221810
440 343
27 059
56 241
57 361
95 531

898 345

10 757

107 637
1316
40 509
92 985
9 164
3661
92 624
96 265
45 140
95 806
54 098
56 067
1454
59 351
26 386
10 184
54 701
42671
57 527
68 173
98 809
41908
91793
76 385
10 384
34673
26 776
2678
34922
12 488
1468
3495
11630
51 426
2582
81916

Air
Transport

211598
428 275
25919
31029
2427
77 455

776 703

1730

82 683

1137
35320
35559

2888
1110
76 772
6 882
4629
27 984
3539
803
17117
360
3803
6 596
1451
10 864
39 535
68 949
7870
75 880
258
13
9224
6 585
1213
20 234
11 205
1444
148
9149
24 740
2 505
26 937

Of Which
Air
Taxi

2478
1541

446
2852
2093
2 459

11 869

5082

185
2757

791
834
124
187
167
1878
101
31
760

1179

1212
4985
2953
1782
1003
250
10
1134
208
88
1323

43
882
498

3634

Positioning
Flights

8199
4427

562
4102
1646
7044

25980

1146

3939

131
1027
3288

465
247
1791
640
1916
1561
502
211
1359
284
147
3175
543
354
3121
3739
2450
2 664
243

1313
2 496

303
1418

443
267
1546
12

6 559

Local
Movements

10
84
12
2307
38
2 456

199

1149

2307

350
11

324

934
12
3340

Test
and
Training

51
714
164

5502
2823
1655

10 909

22

7 599
12

60
1449
743
18
360
246
1195
49
1038
1807
284
5642
11 408
613
23743
794
1182
1962
498
21927
891
2723
607
2876
1185
550
1259

340
149
2210
35
2481

Other Flights
by Air
Transport
Operators

191
21
160
467
576
25

1440

2173

417

62
10

15

45
60

23
143

31
762
10

122
12
192
14
628
1271
52
2129
1053
13

111
194
38

79

5081

Aero
Club

1852
39 325

41177

10 487
30

28
2374
1656
110
69 082
5916
21319
67 926
15473
17 861
128
29 044
8 766
2816
11 399
38 026
36 136
16 327
18 554
59
5643
59 036
17 882
13 046
547
4684

1780
15909
12
33971

Private

1648
5672
238
10 876
10 412
8937

37783

4323

2177

1107
16 821
5657

21571
7239
14 590
15189
7392
5248

5891
4074
2 547
9711
1400
2952
6 309
4271
6 365
3172
11 303
7461
1817
158
17
6637
955
10

2 558
208
5804

2871

Official

21
915

16
43
107
1106

94

128

216

16

68

13
14

12

13
33
33
28
71

126

Military

92
235

90
71
303

791

1070

198

2642
32 250
160
141
232
86
453
6091
618
20 402
10
259
440
58

100
543
681
2 668
1432
2106
463
161
151
3156
20
253
134
10

10
180

646

Business
Aviation



Aircraft Movements 1996

Other UK Airports(Continued)

LYDD
MANCHESTER
NEWCASTLE
NORWICH
PENZANCE HELIPORT
PLYMOUTH
PRESTWICK
SCATSTA
SHOREHAM
SOUTHAMPTON
STORNOWAY
SUMBURGH
TIREE

WICK

Total Other UK Airports
Total All Reporting UK Airports
Channel Islands Airports
ALDERNEY
GUERNSEY
JERSEY

Total Channel Islands Airports

Note

Non-Commercial Movements

Table 3.1 (continued)

21 800
163 866
80 438
42710
5529
29 591
60 738
4 445
71228
51338
7780
25293
1017
6 935

2171760

3080 862

13940
61878
84 402

160 220

Air
Transport

49

142 872
41122
14 061
5175
6201
9523
3607
1481
24 444
4185
21821
739
4539

905 205

1683638

8 263
39071
46 887

94 221

Of Which
Air  Positioning
Taxi Flights
49 263
1802 6 102
1710 3078
1678 2853
- 6
- 554
51 621
21 718
- 161
777 751
782 1127
1817 1229
5 109
537 841
43311 66 577
55 180 93 703
- 266
- 2008
- 1104
- 3378

Local
Movements

1303
236
759
168
136

1395

31815

34 470

1101
8 084
16

9201

Test
and
Training

2752
372
1960
11485
76
272
28 462
112
2239
3936
959
1828
2

191

152 581

163 512

92
552
410

1054

Other Flights
by Air
Transport
Operators

1252
209
33
116
302
2244

3019
29

273
157

20 229

23 842

377
723
145

1245

Aero
Club

12 035
5688
15822
9 209
8734
8 534
6

41 909
11429
315
138
133
1075

641 054

682 231

347
5247
19 832

25 426

Private

5047
6997
10728
4438
20
2816
3025

20762
10 329
7

7

6

35

247713

289 819

3439
5815
15 267

24 521

Business Aviation was collected under a category in its own right with effect from June 2001 data. However, currently it is not possible for all airports to report using this category

Official

5458
345

18
28

26
a4
16
18

6873

8073

108

114

Business

Military Aviation

348 -
346 -
1302 -
118 -

10 692 -
8 301 -

262 -
395 -
888 -
69 -
6 -
229 -

99 713 -

101574 -

49 -
270 -
741 -

1060 -
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